100m jooks

11,94
12,34
12,81
12,94
12,95
12,96
12,96
12,99
13,03
13,09
(10)
13,16
13,21
13,23
13,28
13,28
13,31
13,31
13,37
13,46
13,48
(20)
13,51
13,51
13,55
13,57
13,61
13,62
13,64
13,68
13,73
13,81
(30)
13,82
13,86
13,91
13,93
13,98
13,98
14,04
14,05
14,06

+1,1
0,0
0,0
0,0
+1,6
+1,4
-0,6
0,0
+1,6
+1,9

-0,6
-0,7
+1,6
+1,9
+1,0
+0,5
-0,6
+0,4
-0,6
0,0

0,5
-0,6
-0,4
0,2
+1,4
+0,8
0,2
0,4
+0,5
-0,1

-1,5
+1,3
+1,0
+0,5
+1,3
-0,2
+0,1
+1,9
-0,2

Oilme Véro

Kreete Verlin

Marit Jukk

Karina Kabrits

Triina Maasik

Janika Skuratovskaja
Kristina Tillart

Kadi Kaart

Marilin Mattik

Triin Sellik

Kristel-Liis J6endi
Inger-Helene Varat
Ene Liis Lisovik
Kelli Marie Jaama
Hanna-Mai Vaikla
Mariliis Muuga
Luise Maria Tallo
Elis-Helen Starkopf
Darja Smirnova
Laura Toom

Margot Meri

Grete-Kai Teeaar

Anet Post

Tuule Sireli Mae

Daria O'Konnel-Bronin
Elise Metsanurk
Helene-Terese Jurgenson
Almendra Jarfpolt

Liisi Sagor

Karmel Kostabi

Paula Pauts

Kristiina Kresmer
Katrin Parn

Kristi Murula
Aleksandra Solovjova
Serelin Zverev

Liisi Nommela
Vladislava Oleinik
Regina Kandla

02.01.96 KJK Ldunaldvi
14.02.97 SK Fortis
16.11.96 Tartu SS Kalev
07.01.97 Tallinna SS Kalev
23.02.97 Audentese SK
27.05.96 Audentese SK
22.04.96 Parnu Kalevi KIK
30.04.97 SK Maret-Sport
14.03.96 Nomme KJK
28.10.97 Tartu U. ASK

26.05.97 KJK Lounaldvi
18.02.96 Tartu U. ASK
28.12.96 SK Fortis
08.07.96 SK Fortis
31.05.97 KJK Ldunaldvi
17.04.97 SK Leksi 44
31.10.97 SK Saarde
29.09.97 Némme KJK
03.10.97 Audentese SK
21.07.96 SK Fortis

30.04.96 SK Maret-Sport
02.02.96 SK Elite Sport
24.10.96 KJK Hiiker
11.06.96 KJK Vike
22.03.97 Audentese SK
08.05.97 Tartu U. ASK
30.04.97 KJS Sakala
21.03.97 SK Pédltsamaa
18.07.96 SK Fortis
28.08.96 Parnu Kalevi KUK

14.05.96

15.03.96 Stamina SK
10.06.97 Tartu U. ASK
27.06.97 Tallinna SS Kalev
10.01.96 Tallinna SS Kalev
18.12.96 VAK Staier
28.09.96 KJK Kose 2000
02.03.97 Audentese SK
23.02.96 Laanemaa KJK

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

nj ej
nj 3v
nj ej
312k
2
nj ej
nj ej
4 12k
8 €j

nj ej
6 nj
512k
12k ej
2
nj ej
10 njegj
4 nj
12 njej
13 njegj

9 njej
14 nj e
9 €j

va
12k ej

10 ej
nj ej

11 ej

12k ej
12 ej
7 njej
9 12k €j
12k ej

13 ej
14 ej

Tallinn
Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme
Rakvere
Tallinn
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn
Viljandi

Rakvere

Véru

Tallinn

Tallinn

Véru

Véru

Rakvere
Tallinn/Audentes
Rakvere
Rakvere

Véru

Rakvere
Kuressaare
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme
Karksi-Nuia
Kuressaare
Tallinn/Audentes
Kuressaare

Kassel

Tallinn

Viljandi
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn
Karksi-Nuia
Kose

Viljandi
Kuressaare

08.08.15
03.07.15
20.06.15
03.07.15
18.05.15
07.05.15
03.07.15
03.07.15
18.05.15
25.07.15

03.07.15
26.06.15
18.05.15
18.05.15
07.07.15
26.06.15
03.07.15
16.06.15
03.07.15
03.07.15

26.06.15
03.07.15
10.07.15
16.06.15
07.05.15
27.05.15
22.05.15
10.07.15
16.06.15
10.07.15

30.05.15
18.05.15
25.07.15
16.06.15
18.05.15
22.05.15
07.06.15
25.07.15
10.07.15



